
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Greystone School

Greystone School

Greystone School

140

140

44

1

1

0

0

0

0

139

139

44

11

6

9

8

4

20

72

42

18

52

30

41

42

49

15

30

35

34

14

42

2

10

30

5

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

48

48

44

1

0

0

0

0

0

47

48

44

4

3

4

9

6

9

30

25

17

64

52

39

11

14

17

23

29

39

2

6

6

4

13

14

345

442

541

School: Greystone School
District: North Providence
State: Rhode Island
Code: 24-24110

Fall 2005 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2005-2006 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

48

48

44

1

0

0

0

0

0

47

48

44

4

2

0

9

4

0

14

14

14

30

29

32

18

14

17

38

29

39

11

18

13

23

38

30

338

435

537

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5 44 0 0 44 9 20 18 41 15 34 2 5 544


